
NATIONAL HIGHWAYS & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION LIMITED (NHIDCL) 
Regd. Office Room No. 509, Transport Bhawan, 1- Parliament Street, New Delhi-110 001 

Notice Inviting Bid 

 

Bid/ Package no. NHIDCL/Ar.Pr./Civil Work/A-K-H/                      Dated 17.02.2020 

  

RFP for Construction of two lane with hard shoulders of Arrowa-Khupa-Hayuliang 

Section from Ch 67.000 Km to 89.985 in the state of Arunachal Pradesh on EPC Mode 

under NH(O)-NE.  

  

  

The Ministry of Road Transport & Highways through National Highways & Infrastructure 

Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) is engaged in the development of National 

Highways and as part of this endeavour, it has been decided to undertake Construction of 

two lane with hard shoulders of Arrowa-Khupa-Hayuliang road in Arunachal Pradesh 

through an Engineering, Procurement and Construction (EPC) Contract under NH(O)-NE. 

 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) 

represented by its Managing Director now invites bids from eligible contractors for the 

following project: 

State NH 

No

. 

ICB No. Name of work Estimat

ed cost 

Completion 

period 

Maintena

nce 

period 
Arunachal 

Pradesh 
11

3 

NHIDC

L/AP/Ci

vil 

Work/A

KH/ 

Construction of two lane with 

hard shoulders of Arrowa-

Khupa-Hayuliang Section from 

Ch 67.000 Km to 89.985 in the 

state of Arunachal Pradesh on 

EPC Mode under NH(O)-NE 

173.27 
Cr 

18 months 5 years 

  

The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official website of NHIDCL 

http://www.nhidcl.com and www.eprocure.gov.in  from 17.02.2020 to 17.03.2020 (upto 1500 

Hrs. IST). Bidder must submit its Financial bid and Technical Bid at https:// 

eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app  and on BIMS portal or before 17.03.2020 (up-to 1500 hours 

IST). Bids received online shall be opened on 18.03.2020 (at 1530 hours IST).  

 

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Securing declaration, 

document fee, Power of Attorney and Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted 

physically by the Bidder on or before 17.03.2020 (at 1500 hours IST), Please note that the 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) 
reserves the right to accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason 

whatsoever.  

 

Officer In-charge 

(A.K. Jha) 

Dy. General Manager (Technical) 

NHIDCL 

PTI Building, 2
nd

 Floor, 

Email Id: dgmarunachal543@gmail.com  

http://www.nhidcl.com/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
mailto:dgmarunachal543@gmail.com


 

 

 

  



 


